
2025 GSTPFL DRAFT
TM RND OVERALL BY TEAM DKS POS OVERALL DKS POS
AU 1.11 1.011 McConkey,Ladd WR  PR CC 1.01 1.001 Daniels,Jayden QB
AU 2.11 2.035 Cooper,Edgerrin OLB  ST1 TT 1.02 1.002 Williams,Caleb QB
AU 3.11 3.059 Guerendo,Isaac RB  KR LY 1.03 1.003 Thomas Jr,Brian WR
AU 4.11 4.083 Estime,Audric RB BL 1.04 1.004 Nix,Bo QB
AU 7.11 7.155 Echols,Brandin CB PU 1.05 1.005 Maye,Drake QB
AU 8.11 8.179 Davis,Isaiah RB  KR ST1 FL 1.06 1.006 Nabers,Malik WR
AU 8.22 8.190 Newton,Josh CB WS 1.07 1.007 Alt,Joe T
AU 9.11 9.203 Brown,Montaric CB GA 1.08 1.008 Bowers,Brock TE
AU WC1 Slye,Joey K HI 1.09 1.009 Penix Jr,Michael QB
AU WC1 Lamm,Kendall T SH 1.10 1.010 Verse,Jared OLB
AU WC1 Ledbetter,Jeremiah DT AU 1.11 1.011 McConkey,Ladd WR  PR
AU WC1 Araiza,Matt P  HLD RH 1.12 1.012 Harrison Jr,Marvin WR
AU WC2 Mims,Jordan RB  KR TU 1.13 1.013 DeJean,Cooper CB  PR
AU WC2 Lucas,Cornelius T MM 1.14 1.014 Mitchell,Quinyon CB
AU WC2 Smartt,Stone TE NO 1.15 1.015 Puni,Dominick G
AU WC2 Proche II,James WR  RET SA 1.16 1.016 Irving,Bucky RB  KR
AU WC2 Williams,Dee  CB  RET MW1.17 1.017 Sweat,T'Vondre DT
AU WC3 Reid,Winston RB  LB  ST1   GH 1.18 1.018 Robinson,Chop DE-LB
BL 1.04 1.004 Nix,Bo QB OS 1.19 1.019 Bullock,Calen S
BL 2.03 2.027 Johnson,Theo TE KE 1.20 1.020 Washington,Ar'Darius S
BL 3.04 3.052 Barton,Graham C LC 1.21 1.021 Frazier,Zach C
BL 3.19 3.067 Mims,Amarius T OS 1.22 1.022 Fuaga,Taliese T
BL 4.03 4.075 Allen,Braelon RB CC 1.23 1.023 Worthy,Xavier WR
BL 5.04 5.100 Barner,AJ TE LY 1.24 1.024 Odunze,Rome WR
BL 6.03 6.123 Adams,Isaiah G LY 2.01 2.025 Lassiter,Kamari CB
BL 7.07 7.151 Wallace,Trevin ILB CC 2.02 2.026 Rosengarten,Roger T 
BL 8.03 8.171 Richardson,Demani S BL 2.03 2.027 Johnson,Theo TE
BL 9.04 9.196 Cowing,Jacob WR  RET LY 2.04 2.028 Still,Tarheeb CB
BL 9.22 9.214 All,Erick HB FL 2.05 2.029 Rattler,Spencer QB
BL WC1 Tampa,TJ CB WS 2.06 2.030 Overshown,DeMarvion LB
BL WC1 Tipton,Mason WR  KR PU 2.07 2.031 Tracy Jr,Tyrone RB  KR
CC 1.01 1.001 Daniels,Jayden QB GA 2.08 2.032 Fiske,Braden DL
CC 1.23 1.023 Worthy,Xavier WR HI 2.09 2.033 Wilson,Emanuel RB
CC 2.02 2.026 Rosengarten,Roger T SH 2.10 2.034 McGuire,Isaiah DE
CC 2.16 2.040 McMillan,Jalen WR  PR AU 2.11 2.035 Cooper,Edgerrin OLB  ST1
CC 3.01 3.049 Wiggins,Nate CB RH 2.12 2.036 Legette,Xavier WR  KR
CC 4.02 4.074 Pola-Mao,Isaiah S MM 2.13 2.037 Murphy II,Byron DT
CC 4.23 4.095 Little,Cam K TU 2.14 2.038 Coleman,Keon WR
CC 5.01 5.097 Jones,Jarrian CB NO 2.15 2.039 Nubin,Tyler S
CC 6.02 6.122 Laulu,Jonah DL CC 2.16 2.040 McMillan,Jalen WR  PR



CC 7.01 7.145 Milton III,Joe QB MW2.17 2.041 Arnold,Terrion CB
CC 8.02 8.170 Smith,Maason DT GH 2.18 2.042 Sainristil,Mike CB
CC 9.01 9.193 Booker,Austin DE CR 2.19 2.043 Pearsall,Ricky WR  PR
CC WC1 Haynes,Christian G KE 2.20 2.044 Davis,Ray RB  KR
CC WC1 Matlock,Scott DL HB LC 2.21 2.045 Latu,Laiatu DE
CC WC1 Jefferson,Jordan DT CR 2.23 2.046 Kinchens,Kamren S
CC WC1 Williams,James LB  ST1 DS 2.22 2.046 Glaze,DJ  (Delmar) T
CC WC2 Carter,DeWayne DT RC 2.24 2.048 Hunt,Jalyx OLB  ST1
CC WC2 Jackson,McKinnley DT CC 3.01 3.049 Wiggins,Nate CB
CC WC3 Sundell,Jalen C - T TT 3.02 3.050 McKinstry,Kool-Aid CB
CR 2.19 2.043 Pearsall,Ricky WR  PR LY 3.03 3.051 Powers-Johnson,JacksoC - G
CR 2.23 2.046 Kinchens,Kamren S BL 3.04 3.052 Barton,Graham C
CR 5.02 5.098 Bortolini,Tanor C - G WS 3.05 3.053 Green,Renardo CB
CR 5.23 5.119 Hall Jr,Michael DT PU 3.06 3.054 Latham,JC T
CR 6.23 6.143 Brownlee Jr,Jarvis CB FL 3.07 3.055 Phillips,Andru CB
CR 8.23 8.191 Prentice,Adam   HB GA 3.08 3.056 Turner,Dallas OLB
CR 9.23 9.215 Cox Jr,Brenton DE HI 3.09 3.057 Boutte,Kayshon WR
CR WC1 Ott,Tyler C  LS SH 3.10 3.058 Beebe,Cooper C
CR WC1 Seibert,Austin K AU 3.11 3.059 Guerendo,Isaac RB  KR
CR WC1 Braswell,Christian CB RH 3.12 3.060 Knight,Tyrice ILB
DS 2.22 2.046 Glaze,DJ  (Delmar) T DS 3.13 3.061 Bullard,Javon S  ST1
DS 3.13 3.061 Bullard,Javon S  ST1 MM 3.14 3.062 Fashanu,Olu G - T
DS 4.22 4.094 Igbinoghene,Noah CB  KR NO 3.15 3.063 Golston,Chauncey DL
DS 6.19 6.139 Miller,Ventrell LB  ST1 SA 3.16 3.064 Meredith,Jordan G
DS 7.04 7.148 Shepard,Sterling WR MW3.17 3.065 Wilson,Payton ILB  ST1
DS 7.24 7.168 Ford,Cody G - T GH 3.18 3.066 Coker,Jalen WR
DS 8.19 8.187 Nunez-Roches,RakeemDL BL 3.19 3.067 Mims,Amarius T
DS WC1 Burton,Jermaine WR  KR KE 3.20 3.068 Limmer,Beaux C
DS WC1 Hayes,Josh CB  ST1 LC 3.21 3.069 Rhyan,Sean G
DS WC1 Johnson,Nazeeh S OS 3.22 3.070 Elliss,Jonah OLB  ST1
DS WC2 Brown,Trent T SH 3.23 3.071 Coleman,Brandon T 
DS WC2 Spector,Baylon LB LY 3.24 3.072 Liufau,Marist OLB
FL 1.06 1.006 Nabers,Malik WR TT 4.01 4.073 Robinson,Darius DL
FL 2.05 2.029 Rattler,Spencer QB CC 4.02 4.074 Pola-Mao,Isaiah S
FL 3.07 3.055 Phillips,Andru CB BL 4.03 4.075 Allen,Braelon RB
FL 4.06 4.078 Elliss,Christian ILB  ST1 LY 4.04 4.076 Benson,Trey RB
FL 5.05 5.101 Mariota,Marcus QB PU 4.05 4.077 Newton,Jer'Zaun DT
FL 6.07 6.127 Johnson,Tyler WR FL 4.06 4.078 Elliss,Christian ILB  ST1
FL 7.06 7.150 Pettus,Dell S WS 4.07 4.079 Murray,Eric S
FL 8.05 8.173 Snowden,Charles DE-LB GA 4.08 4.080 Melton,Max CB
FL 8.07 8.175 Rodriguez Jr,Chris RB HI 4.09 4.081 Neuzil,Ryan C - G
FL 9.07 9.199 Chestnut,Julius RB  KR SH 4.10 4.082 Williams,Avery RB  RET   S



GA 1.08 1.008 Bowers,Brock TE AU 4.11 4.083 Estime,Audric RB
GA 2.08 2.032 Fiske,Braden DL RH 4.12 4.084 Fautanu,Troy T
GA 3.08 3.056 Turner,Dallas OLB MM 4.13 4.085 Wright,Jaylen RB  KR
GA 4.08 4.080 Melton,Max CB TU 4.14 4.086 Goncalves,Matt T 
GA 5.08 5.104 Karty,Joshua K NO 4.15 4.087 Davis-Gaither,Akeem LB ST1
GA 6.08 6.128 Hart,Cam CB SA 4.16 4.088 Smith,Tykee S
GA 7.08 7.152 Thrash,Jamari WR MW4.17 4.089 Guyton,Tyler T 
GA 8.08 8.176 Abrams-Draine,Kris CB SA 4.19 4.090 Mitchell,Adonai WR
GA 9.08 9.200 Melton,Bo WR  KR GH 4.18 4.091 Williams,Evan S  KR
GA WC3 Robinson,Layden G KE 4.20 4.092 Vele,Devaughn WR
GA WC3 Pettis,Dante WR  RET LC 4.21 4.093 Mustapha,Malik S
GA WC3 Hubbard,Sam DE DS 4.22 4.094 Igbinoghene,Noah CB  KR
GH 1.18 1.018 Robinson,Chop DE-LB CC 4.23 4.095 Little,Cam K
GH 2.18 2.042 Sainristil,Mike CB RC 4.24 4.096 Tucker,Sean RB  KR
GH 3.18 3.066 Coker,Jalen WR CC 5.01 5.097 Jones,Jarrian CB
GH 4.18 4.091 Williams,Evan S  KR CR 5.02 5.098 Bortolini,Tanor C - G
GH 5.18 5.114 Wilson,Roman WR RC 5.03 5.099 Sanders,JaTavion TE
GH 6.18 6.138 Reichard,Will K BL 5.04 5.100 Barner,AJ TE
GH 7.18 7.162 Mahogany,Christian G FL 5.05 5.101 Mariota,Marcus QB
GH 8.18 8.186 Taylor-Demerson,Dadr S WS 5.06 5.102 Strnad,Justin ILB
GH 9.18 9.210 Ogunbowale,Dare RB  KR ST1 PU 5.07 5.103 Jenkins Jr,Kris DT
HI 1.09 1.009 Penix Jr,Michael QB GA 5.08 5.104 Karty,Joshua K
HI 2.09 2.033 Wilson,Emanuel RB HI 5.09 5.105 Skipper,Dan T
HI 3.09 3.057 Boutte,Kayshon WR SH 5.10 5.106 McCormick,Mason G
HI 4.09 4.081 Neuzil,Ryan C - G OS 5.11 5.107 Whittington,Jordan WR  KR  ST
HI 5.09 5.105 Skipper,Dan T RH 5.12 5.108 Corum,Blake RB  KR
HI 7.09 7.153 Chatman,Elijah DL TU 5.13 5.109 Franklin,Troy WR
HI 8.09 8.177 Pineiro,Eddy  K MM 5.14 5.110 Washington,Malik WR  RET
HI 9.09 9.201 Cowart,Byron DT NO 5.15 5.111 Hollins,Mack WR  KR
HI WC1 Forsyth,Alex C - G SA 5.16 5.112 Patrick,Tim WR
HI WC1 Dye,Troy ILB  ST1 MW5.17 5.113 Bates,Jake K
HI WC1 Gifford,Luke ILB  ST1 GH 5.18 5.114 Wilson,Roman WR
HI WC1 Baker,Jerome  LB RC 5.19 5.115 Shipley,Will RB  KR ST1
HI WC1 Hewitt,Neville LB  ST1 MM 5.20 5.116 Hicks,Jaden S  ST1
HI WC2 Mukuamu,Israel DB LC 5.21 5.117 Ekuale,Daniel DL
HI WC3 Booker IV,Thomas DL OS 5.22 5.118 Settle,Tim DT
KE 1.20 1.020 Washington,Ar'Darius S CR 5.23 5.119 Hall Jr,Michael DT
KE 2.20 2.044 Davis,Ray RB  KR OS 5.24 5.120 Chaisson,K'Lavon DE-LB
KE 3.20 3.068 Limmer,Beaux C TT 6.01 6.121 McCaffrey,Luke WR  KR
KE 4.20 4.092 Vele,Devaughn WR CC 6.02 6.122 Laulu,Jonah DL
KE 6.20 6.140 Codrington,Brandon CB  RET BL 6.03 6.123 Adams,Isaiah G
KE 7.20 7.164 Thomas V,Starling CB LY 6.04 6.124 Steen,Tyler G



KE 8.20 8.188 Surratt,Chazz OLB  ST1 RH 6.05 6.125 Kneeland,Marshawn DE
KE 9.20 9.212 Goldman,Eddie DT PU 6.06 6.126 Speights,Omar ILB
LC 1.21 1.021 Frazier,Zach C FL 6.07 6.127 Johnson,Tyler WR
LC 2.21 2.045 Latu,Laiatu DE GA 6.08 6.128 Hart,Cam CB
LC 3.21 3.069 Rhyan,Sean G TT 6.09 6.129 Orhorhoro,Ruke DL
LC 4.21 4.093 Mustapha,Malik S SH 6.10 6.130 Bishop Jr,Beanie CB
LC 5.21 5.117 Ekuale,Daniel DL OS 6.11 6.131 Steele,Carson RB  KR
LC 6.21 6.141 McCollough,Jaylen S  ST1 RH 6.12 6.132 Smith-Wade,Chau CB
LC 7.21 7.165 McKee,Tanner QB MM 6.13 6.133 Suamataia,Kingsley G - T
LC 8.21 8.189 Pennel Jr,Mike DT TU 6.14 6.134 Winters,Dee OLB  ST1
LC 9.17 9.209 Harris,Charles  DE-LB NO 6.15 6.135 Brown,Ben C
LC 9.21 9.213 Higgins,Elijah TE SA 6.16 6.136 Grupe,Blake K
LC WC1 Hatten,Hogan C  LS MW6.17 6.137 Anderson,Alec OL
LY 1.03 1.003 Thomas Jr,Brian WR GH 6.18 6.138 Reichard,Will K
LY 1.24 1.024 Odunze,Rome WR DS 6.19 6.139 Miller,Ventrell LB  ST1
LY 2.01 2.025 Lassiter,Kamari CB KE 6.20 6.140 Codrington,Brandon CB  RET 
LY 2.04 2.028 Still,Tarheeb CB LC 6.21 6.141 McCollough,Jaylen S  ST1
LY 3.03 3.051 Powers-Johnson,JacksoC - G OS 6.22 6.142 Wallace,Tylan WR  PR
LY 3.24 3.072 Liufau,Marist OLB CR 6.23 6.143 Brownlee Jr,Jarvis CB
LY 4.04 4.076 Benson,Trey RB RC 6.24 6.144 Rehkow,Ryan P HLD
LY 6.04 6.124 Steen,Tyler G CC 7.01 7.145 Milton III,Joe QB
LY 7.03 7.147 Diabate,Mohamoud LB SA 7.02 7.146 Rodgers,Isaiah CB  KR
LY 8.04 8.172 Ryland,Chad K-P   LY 7.03 7.147 Diabate,Mohamoud LB
LY 9.03 9.195 Jobe,Josh CB DS 7.04 7.148 Shepard,Sterling WR
LY WC1 Durham,Payne TE PU 7.05 7.149 Bishop,Cole S  ST1
LY WC1 Polk,Ja'Lynn WR FL 7.06 7.150 Pettus,Dell S
LY WC3 Remigio,Nikko WR  RET BL 7.07 7.151 Wallace,Trevin ILB
MM 1.14 1.014 Mitchell,Quinyon CB GA 7.08 7.152 Thrash,Jamari WR
MM 2.13 2.037 Murphy II,Byron DT HI 7.09 7.153 Chatman,Elijah DL
MM 3.14 3.062 Fashanu,Olu G - T SH 7.10 7.154 McCormick,Sincere RB
MM 4.13 4.085 Wright,Jaylen RB  KR AU 7.11 7.155 Echols,Brandin CB
MM 5.14 5.110 Washington,Malik WR  RET RH 7.12 7.156 Richardson,DecamerioCB
MM 5.20 5.116 Hicks,Jaden S  ST1 TU 7.13 7.157 McIntosh,Kenny RB  KR
MM 6.13 6.133 Suamataia,Kingsley G - T MM 7.14 7.158 Paul,Patrick T
MM 7.14 7.158 Paul,Patrick T NO 7.15 7.159 Agholor,Nelson WR
MM 8.13 8.181 Vorhees,Andrew G SA 7.16 7.160 Thomas,Solomon DL
MM 9.14 9.206 Fisher,Blake T MW7.17 7.161 Davis,Tyler DL
MM WC1 Colson,Junior ILB GH 7.18 7.162 Mahogany,Christian G 
MM WC1 Carlies,Jaylon OLB RC 7.19 7.163 Darden,Jaelon  WR  RET
MM WC1 Taylor,Tory P  HLD KE 7.20 7.164 Thomas V,Starling CB
MM WC2 Trotter Jr,Jeremiah ILB  PR  ST1 LC 7.21 7.165 McKee,Tanner QB
MW 1.17 1.017 Sweat,T'Vondre DT OS 7.22 7.166 Muasau,Darius ILB



MW 2.17 2.041 Arnold,Terrion CB TU 7.23 7.167 Mills,Davis QB
MW 3.17 3.065 Wilson,Payton ILB  ST1 DS 7.24 7.168 Ford,Cody G - T
MW 4.17 4.089 Guyton,Tyler T TT 8.01 8.169 Morgan,Jordan G
MW 5.17 5.113 Bates,Jake K CC 8.02 8.170 Smith,Maason DT
MW 6.17 6.137 Anderson,Alec OL BL 8.03 8.171 Richardson,Demani S
MW 7.17 7.161 Davis,Tyler DL LY 8.04 8.172 Ryland,Chad K-P   
MW WC3 Smith,Xavier WR RET  ST1 FL 8.05 8.173 Snowden,Charles DE-LB
NO 1.15 1.015 Puni,Dominick G WS 8.06 8.174 Okuayinonu,Sam DE
NO 2.15 2.039 Nubin,Tyler S FL 8.07 8.175 Rodriguez Jr,Chris RB
NO 3.15 3.063 Golston,Chauncey DL GA 8.08 8.176 Abrams-Draine,Kris CB
NO 4.15 4.087 Davis-Gaither,Akeem LB ST1 HI 8.09 8.177 Pineiro,Eddy  K
NO 5.15 5.111 Hollins,Mack WR  KR SH 8.10 8.178 Stover,Cade HB
NO 6.15 6.135 Brown,Ben C AU 8.11 8.179 Davis,Isaiah RB  KR ST1
NO 7.15 7.159 Agholor,Nelson WR RH 8.12 8.180 Wilson,Johnny WR
NO 8.15 8.183 Pharms Jr,Jeremiah DL MM 8.13 8.181 Vorhees,Andrew G
NO 9.15 9.207 Lewis,Cam S  ST1 TU 8.14 8.182 Moore,David   WR  PR
NO WC1 Ridder,Desmond QB NO 8.15 8.183 Pharms Jr,Jeremiah DL
NO WC1 Haskins,Hassan RB  KR SA 8.16 8.184 Schoonmaker,Luke TE
OS 1.19 1.019 Bullock,Calen S PU 8.17 8.185 Tillman,Dondrea OLB
OS 1.22 1.022 Fuaga,Taliese T GH 8.18 8.186 Taylor-Demerson,Dadr S
OS 3.22 3.070 Elliss,Jonah OLB  ST1 DS 8.19 8.187 Nunez-Roches,RakeemDL
OS 5.11 5.107 Whittington,Jordan WR  KR  ST1 KE 8.20 8.188 Surratt,Chazz OLB  ST1
OS 5.22 5.118 Settle,Tim DT LC 8.21 8.189 Pennel Jr,Mike DT
OS 5.24 5.120 Chaisson,K'Lavon DE-LB AU 8.22 8.190 Newton,Josh CB
OS 6.11 6.131 Steele,Carson RB  KR CR 8.23 8.191 Prentice,Adam   HB
OS 6.22 6.142 Wallace,Tylan WR  PR RC 8.24 8.192 Folk,Nick K
OS 7.22 7.166 Muasau,Darius ILB CC 9.01 9.193 Booker,Austin DE
OS WC1 Ward,Alex C  LS TT 9.02 9.194 Sinnott,Ben HB
OS WC1 Jackson,Jha'Quan WR  RET LY 9.03 9.195 Jobe,Josh CB
OS WC3 Hutchinson,Xavier WR  KR BL 9.04 9.196 Cowing,Jacob WR  RET
PU 1.05 1.005 Maye,Drake QB WS 9.05 9.197 Redmond,Jalen DL
PU 2.07 2.031 Tracy Jr,Tyrone RB  KR PU 9.06 9.198 Wilson Jr,Cedrick WR  PR  ST
PU 3.06 3.054 Latham,JC T FL 9.07 9.199 Chestnut,Julius RB  KR
PU 4.05 4.077 Newton,Jer'Zaun DT GA 9.08 9.200 Melton,Bo WR  KR
PU 5.07 5.103 Jenkins Jr,Kris DT HI 9.09 9.201 Cowart,Byron DT
PU 6.06 6.126 Speights,Omar ILB SH 9.10 9.202 Johnson,D'Ernest RB
PU 7.05 7.149 Bishop,Cole S  ST1 AU 9.11 9.203 Brown,Montaric CB
PU 8.17 8.185 Tillman,Dondrea OLB WS 9.12 9.204 Vidal,Kimani RB
PU 9.06 9.198 Wilson Jr,Cedrick WR  PR  ST1 TU 9.13 9.205 Holani,George RB
PU WC1 Mann,Braden K-P  HLD MM 9.14 9.206 Fisher,Blake T
PU WC3 Gray,Eric RB  KR NO 9.15 9.207 Lewis,Cam S  ST1
RC 2.24 2.048 Hunt,Jalyx OLB  ST1 SA 9.16 9.208 SKIPPED PICK



RC 4.24 4.096 Tucker,Sean RB  KR LC 9.17 9.209 Harris,Charles  DE-LB
RC 5.03 5.099 Sanders,JaTavion TE GH 9.18 9.210 Ogunbowale,Dare RB  KR ST1
RC 5.19 5.115 Shipley,Will RB  KR ST1 TU 9.19 9.211 Stuard,Grant OLB
RC 6.24 6.144 Rehkow,Ryan P HLD KE 9.20 9.212 Goldman,Eddie DT
RC 7.19 7.163 Darden,Jaelon  WR  RET LC 9.21 9.213 Higgins,Elijah TE
RC 8.24 8.192 Folk,Nick K BL 9.22 9.214 All,Erick HB
RC 9.24 9.216 Lloyd,Marshawn RB CR 9.23 9.215 Cox Jr,Brenton DE
RC WC1 Bates,John HB RC 9.24 9.216 Lloyd,Marshawn RB
RC WC1 Mitchell,Cameron CB AU WC1 Slye,Joey K
RC WC1 Johnson,DJ OLB AU WC1 Lamm,Kendall T
RH 1.12 1.012 Harrison Jr,Marvin WR AU WC1 Ledbetter,Jeremiah DT
RH 2.12 2.036 Legette,Xavier WR  KR AU WC1 Araiza,Matt P  HLD
RH 3.12 3.060 Knight,Tyrice ILB BL WC1 Tampa,TJ CB
RH 4.12 4.084 Fautanu,Troy T BL WC1 Tipton,Mason WR  KR
RH 5.12 5.108 Corum,Blake RB  KR CC WC1 Haynes,Christian G
RH 6.05 6.125 Kneeland,Marshawn DE CC WC1 Matlock,Scott DL HB
RH 6.12 6.132 Smith-Wade,Chau CB CC WC1 Jefferson,Jordan DT
RH 7.12 7.156 Richardson,DecamerioCB CC WC1 Williams,James LB  ST1 
RH 8.12 8.180 Wilson,Johnny WR CR WC1 Ott,Tyler C  LS
RH WC1 Bell,Jaheim HB CR WC1 Seibert,Austin K
SA 1.16 1.016 Irving,Bucky RB  KR CR WC1 Braswell,Christian CB
SA 3.16 3.064 Meredith,Jordan G DS WC1 Burton,Jermaine WR  KR
SA 4.16 4.088 Smith,Tykee S DS WC1 Hayes,Josh CB  ST1
SA 4.19 4.090 Mitchell,Adonai WR DS WC1 Johnson,Nazeeh S
SA 5.16 5.112 Patrick,Tim WR HI WC1 Forsyth,Alex C - G
SA 6.16 6.136 Grupe,Blake K HI WC1 Dye,Troy ILB  ST1
SA 7.02 7.146 Rodgers,Isaiah CB  KR HI WC1 Gifford,Luke ILB  ST1
SA 7.16 7.160 Thomas,Solomon DL HI WC1 Baker,Jerome  LB
SA 8.16 8.184 Schoonmaker,Luke TE HI WC1 Hewitt,Neville LB  ST1
SA 9.16 9.208 SKIPPED PICK LC WC1 Hatten,Hogan C  LS
SA WC3 McCullough,Liam C  LS LY WC1 Durham,Payne TE
SH 1.10 1.010 Verse,Jared OLB LY WC1 Polk,Ja'Lynn WR
SH 2.10 2.034 McGuire,Isaiah DE MM WC1 Colson,Junior ILB
SH 3.10 3.058 Beebe,Cooper C MM WC1 Carlies,Jaylon OLB
SH 3.23 3.071 Coleman,Brandon T MM WC1 Taylor,Tory P  HLD
SH 4.10 4.082 Williams,Avery RB  RET   ST1 NO WC1 Ridder,Desmond QB
SH 5.10 5.106 McCormick,Mason G NO WC1 Haskins,Hassan RB  KR
SH 6.10 6.130 Bishop Jr,Beanie CB OS WC1 Ward,Alex C  LS
SH 7.10 7.154 McCormick,Sincere RB OS WC1 Jackson,Jha'Quan WR  RET
SH 8.10 8.178 Stover,Cade HB PU WC1 Mann,Braden K-P  HLD
SH 9.10 9.202 Johnson,D'Ernest RB RC WC1 Bates,John HB
TT 1.02 1.002 Williams,Caleb QB RC WC1 Mitchell,Cameron CB



TT 3.02 3.050 McKinstry,Kool-Aid CB RC WC1 Johnson,DJ OLB
TT 4.01 4.073 Robinson,Darius DL RH WC1 Bell,Jaheim HB
TT 6.01 6.121 McCaffrey,Luke WR  KR TT WC1 Brooks,Jonathon RB
TT 6.09 6.129 Orhorhoro,Ruke DL TT WC1 Gould,Anthony WR  RET
TT 8.01 8.169 Morgan,Jordan G TT WC1 Duck,Storm CB
TT 9.02 9.194 Sinnott,Ben HB TT WC1 Taylor III,Leonard DT
TT WC1 Brooks,Jonathon RB TT WC1 McMorris,Patrick S
TT WC1 Gould,Anthony WR  RET TU WC1 Skule,Justin T
TT WC1 Duck,Storm CB TU WC1 Merriweather,Kaevon  S
TT WC1 Taylor III,Leonard DT WS WC1 Adkins,Nate TE
TT WC1 McMorris,Patrick S WS WC1 Turner,DJ WR  RET  S
TT WC2 Williams,Isaiah WR  RET AU WC2 Mims,Jordan RB  KR
TT WC2 Abdullah,Yasir OLB AU WC2 Lucas,Cornelius T
TT WC3 Hawkins,Jaylinn S  ST1 AU WC2 Smartt,Stone TE
TU 1.13 1.013 DeJean,Cooper CB  PR AU WC2 Proche II,James WR  RET
TU 2.14 2.038 Coleman,Keon WR AU WC2 Williams,Dee  CB  RET
TU 4.14 4.086 Goncalves,Matt T CC WC2 Carter,DeWayne DT
TU 5.13 5.109 Franklin,Troy WR CC WC2 Jackson,McKinnley DT
TU 6.14 6.134 Winters,Dee OLB  ST1 DS WC2 Brown,Trent T
TU 7.13 7.157 McIntosh,Kenny RB  KR DS WC2 Spector,Baylon LB
TU 7.23 7.167 Mills,Davis QB HI WC2 Mukuamu,Israel DB
TU 8.14 8.182 Moore,David   WR  PR MM WC2 Trotter Jr,Jeremiah ILB  PR  ST
TU 9.13 9.205 Holani,George RB TT WC2 Williams,Isaiah WR  RET
TU 9.19 9.211 Stuard,Grant OLB TT WC2 Abdullah,Yasir OLB
TU WC1 Skule,Justin T WS WC2 Christensen,Brady C-T
TU WC1 Merriweather,Kaevon  S AU WC3 Reid,Winston RB  LB  ST1   
TU WC3 White,Cody WR CC WC3 Sundell,Jalen C - T
TU WC3 Thomas,Drake ILB  ST1 GA WC3 Robinson,Layden G
WS 1.07 1.007 Alt,Joe T GA WC3 Pettis,Dante WR  RET
WS 2.06 2.030 Overshown,DeMarvion LB GA WC3 Hubbard,Sam DE
WS 3.05 3.053 Green,Renardo CB HI WC3 Booker IV,Thomas DL
WS 4.07 4.079 Murray,Eric S LY WC3 Remigio,Nikko WR  RET
WS 5.06 5.102 Strnad,Justin ILB MWWC3 Smith,Xavier WR RET  ST
WS 8.06 8.174 Okuayinonu,Sam DE OS WC3 Hutchinson,Xavier WR  KR
WS 9.05 9.197 Redmond,Jalen DL PU WC3 Gray,Eric RB  KR
WS 9.12 9.204 Vidal,Kimani RB SA WC3 McCullough,Liam C  LS
WS WC1 Adkins,Nate TE TT WC3 Hawkins,Jaylinn S  ST1
WS WC1 Turner,DJ WR  RET  ST1 TU WC3 White,Cody WR
WS WC2 Christensen,Brady C - T TU WC3 Thomas,Drake ILB  ST1
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